
Routes are Subject to Change! 

ROUTE 3 AM  ELEMENTARY  BUS 3     08/22/2023  

1)             7:17                  1523 FALAHEE 
2)                                       1351 FALAHEE                                                           
3)             7:19                  RONALD & BEST 
4)             7:21                  1122 LAMOINE 
5)                                       1149 LAMOINE 
6)                                       1221 LAMOINE 
7)                                       FORD & LAMOINE                                                                                                                           
8)              7:26                 3531 MYERS CT 
9)                                       3520 MYERS CT 
10)                            3500 Myers CT 
11)                            1538 FALAHEE 
12)                            1550 FALAHEE 
13)                            1565 FALAHEE  
14)  7:30      1575 FALAHEE  
15)        FALAHEE & ORCHARD CT    
16)  7:33                  3819 FLANSBURG               
17)        3844 FLANSBURG 
18)                            3914 FLANSBURG 
19)  7:35      3957 FLANSBURG 
20)                           CATALPA & FLANSBURG              
21)       CATSYL AND FELDMAN                     

22)  7:40     ZYGMUNT & LOVE 
23)                           4931  MARTHA     
24)  7:41     4940 WANDA  
25)  7:43     WANDA & ZYGMUNT            

  
26)  7:45     4200 JANE 
27)                           FLANSBURG GROVE/HOYER    
28)  7:49     462 W. GROVE 
29)                           CEDAR & BARRON      
30)  7:52     370 CEDAR      
31)  7:56                 GROVE/ROUND LAKE DR 



32)  7:57                 498 E GROVE                             
33)  8:00                 629 S LAKESIDE                        
34)  8:01                 515 S LAKESIDE DR 

 

8:08  DROP AT KEICHER 

8:15  DROP AT ARNOLD  

8:20               STAFF STUDENTS BACK TO KEICHER 

CHECK BUS TO MAKE SURE IT’S EMPTY  

 

  

 

 
 


